Montenegro OPEN 2017
NikSi¢, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 2

24.06.2017 - 9:20

Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno/Open

Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim

Nezvani¢ni MNE Otvoreno/Open
Nezvani¢ni MNE - 10
Nezvani¢ni MNE - 12
Nezvani¢ni MNE - 14
Nezvani¢ni MNE - 16

26.90
34.12
28.61
26.90
26.90

Katarina MILUTINOVIC
Minja KUSTUDIC

Katarina MILUTINOVIC
Katarina MILUTINOVIC
Katarina MILUTINOVIC

BUBU
BUB

BUBU
BUBU
BUBU

Volgograad (RUS)
Podgorica

Volgograd (RUS)
Volgograd (RUS)

2015
2015
2013
2015
2015

Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang Puno ime/Full Name
9 - 10 godina

Nevena BOSKOVIC
Andela RADOJICIC
Ilva KULJACA
Stefana ZINDOVIC
Jana KERKEZ
Vjera BULAJIC
Andela ADZIC
ltana PRIBILOVIC
Janja DURDIC
Dunja RADANOVIC
Ivana VUJOVIC

cCoONo WD E

B
=

11 - 12 godina

1. Milica JOVANOVIC LEKIC
2. Teodora CAREBA
3. Minja KRSTIC

4. Ana Marija KUSTUDIC
5. Katarina SOJEVIC
6. Emma BALINT

7. Mihaela TOSIC

8. MaSa KUSOVAC
9. Lara LABUS

10. Maja KUSTUDIC
11. Anastasija KORAC
12. Andela VAS

13. Marija RASOVIC

13 - 14 godina

1. Helena SEKULIC

2. Jovana KULJACA
3. Roberta BACIUNA
4. Ljubica BOSKOVIC
5. Briana ALEXANDRU
6. Valentina PRPA

7. Ana OKORN

8. Ana DRAGOVIC

9. Anastasija VICO
10. Seline BERGER

11. Jovana KRSMANOVIC
12. Janja KRSTIC

13. Zala OKORN

14. Ivana BABIC

15. Tijana BUDIMIR

16. Lejla HADZIC

17. Jovana STJEPOVIC
18. Andela JOVANOVIC

G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

08 Jadran, HN

07 Jadran, HN

07 Budva M-tel, BU
08 Budva M-tel, BU
07 Arena 2015, NS
08 Jadran, HN

08 Primorac, KO
07 Budva M-tel, BU
07 PVK Niksi¢

08 Budva M-tel, BU
07 MNE-Verde, PO

06 Beogradski PK, BG

06 C.S.M. Resita
05 Napredak, KS
05 Budva M-tel, BU
06 Novi Sad, NS
06 C.S.M. Resita
05 Vojvodina, NS
06 Budva M-tel, BU

06 Beogradski PK, BG

05 Budva M-tel, BU
05 Budva M-tel, BU
06 Arena 2015, NS
06 MNE-Verde, PO

03 11. april, BG

04 Budva M-tel, BU
03 C.S.M. Resita
03 Jadran, HN

03 C.S.M. Resita
04 Novi Sad, NS
03 llirija, LJu

03 Budva M-tel, BU
03 Jadran, HN

03 C.S.M. Resita
03 Vracar, BG

03 Napredak, KS
04 llirija, LJu

04  Budva M-tel, BU
03 Barakuda, BG
03 Jadran, HN

03 Primorac, KO
03 Jadran, HN

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

42.62
44,97
45.05
49.24
49.52
49.81
51.47
54.08
57.26
58.31
1:15.28

30.94
31.17
31.25
31.86
32.18
33.71
33.73
33.99
36.88
40.38
43.01
44.87
1:08.75

29.57
30.08
30.23
30.39
30.58
30.64
31.01
31.12
31.14
31.63
32.05
32.22
32.65
33.21
35.25
35.29
35.41
36.43

172
146
146
111
110
108
98
84
71
67
31

451
441
437
413
400
348
348
340
266
202
167
147

41

516
490
483
476
467
464
448
443
442
422
405
399
383
364
305
304
300
276

Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

28.06.2017 1:45 - Strana 1



Montenegro OPEN 2017
NikSi¢, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 2, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, 13 - 14 godina

Rang

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
DSQ
DSQ
DNS

Puno ime/Full Name

Ema FATAJ
Andela NIKCEVIC
Anika BRACOVIC
Vanja VUCETIC
Tijana MILADINOVIC
Luna SUPIC

Elise NAKE

Anja SEBEK

15 - 16 godina

Tara CULIBRK
Andela ANTUNOVIC
Vera NINKOV

Brina CUCNIK
Teodora ZIVIC
Natasa RADOVANOVIC
Nina DAJKOVIC
Ivona VUKASINOVIC
Jelena TERZIC
Jovana VUJOVIC
Lidija VRACAR

Stela GLAMOZzIC

Otvoreno/Open

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Amina KAJTAZ

Jovana TERZIC

Tara CULIBRK

Andela ANTUNOVIC

Vera NINKOV

Helena SEKULIC

Brina CUCNIK

Marija LAZIC

Teodora ZIVIC

Ernestina MOHAR MASTNAK

. Jovana KULJACA

Roberta BACIUNA

Ema GARGOVIC
Ljubica BOSKOVIC
Natasa RADOVANOVIC
Nina DAJKOVIC

Briana ALEXANDRU
Valentina PRPA

Ivona VUKASINOVIC
Milica JOVANOVIC LEKIC
Ana OKORN

Ana DRAGOVIC
Anastasija VICO
Teodora CAREBA

Minja KRSTIC

Jelena TERZIC

Seline BERGER

Jovana VUJOVIC

Diana BASHO

Ana Marija KUSTUDIC

G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

03
04
04
03

03
04
03
03

01
02
02
01
02
01
02
02
01
02
01
02

96
99
01
02
02
03
01
00
02
00
04
03
99
03
01
02
03
04
02
06
03
03
03
06
05
01
03
02
00
05

Studenti ST, TI
MNE-Verde, PO
MNE-Verde, PO
MNE-Verde, PO
MNE-Verde, PO
Jadran, HN
Studenti ST, TI
MNE-Verde, PO

11. april, BG
Jadran, HN
Vojvodina, NS
llirija, LJu

11. april, BG
Olymp, BL
Budva M-tel, BU
Primorac, KO
Jadran, HN
Budva M-tel, BU
Butterfly, NK
MNE-Verde, PO

Velez, MO
Jadran, HN

11. april, BG
Jadran, HN
Vojvodina, NS
11. april, BG
llirija, LJu
Beogradski PK, BG
11. april, BG
llirija, LJu
Budva M-tel, BU
C.S.M. Resita
Budva M-tel, BU
Jadran, HN
Olymp, BL
Budva M-tel, BU
C.S.M. Resita
Novi Sad, NS
Primorac, KO
Beogradski PK, BG
llirija, LJu
Budva M-tel, BU
Jadran, HN
C.S.M. Resita
Napredak, KS
Jadran, HN
C.S.M. Resita
Budva M-tel, BU
Studenti ST, TI
Budva M-tel, BU

39.82
47.36
48.98
52.13
1:00.92

28.21
28.83
29.43
29.63
29.83
30.47
30.53
30.89
31.34
31.73
43.62
46.59

26.55
27.88
28.21
28.83
29.43
29.57
29.63
29.83
29.83
30.06
30.08
30.23
30.29
30.39
30.47
30.53
30.58
30.64
30.89
30.94
31.01
31.12
31.14
31.17
31.25
31.34
31.63
31.73
31.81
31.86

211
125
113
94
59

505
557
524
513
503
472
469
453
434
418
161
132

714
616
595
557
524
516
513
503
503
491
490
483
480
476
472
469
467
464
453
451
448
443
442
441
437
434
422
418
415
413

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

N> > > >

PURSIENIS I I P

Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155
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Montenegro OPEN 2017
NikSi¢, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 2, Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS

Puno ime/Full Name

Jovana KRSMANOVIC

Katarina SOJEVIC
Janja KRSTIC

Zala OKORN

Masa NADIZAR
Ivana BABIC

Emma BALINT
Mihaela TOSIC
Masa KUSOVAC
Tijana BUDIMIR
Lejla HADZIC
Jovana STJEPOVIC
Teodora BABIC
Andela JOVANOVIC
Lara LABUS

Ema FATAJ

Maja KUSTUDIC
Nevena BOSKOVIC
Anastasija KORAC
Lidija VRACAR
Andela VAS

Andela RADOJICIC
Ilva KULJACA

Stela GLAMOZIC
Andela NIKCEVIC
Anika BRACOVIC
Stefana ZINDOVIC
Jana KERKEZ

Vjera BULAJIC
Andela ADZIC
Vanja VUCETIC
Itana PRIBILOVIC
Janja BURDPIC
Dunja RADANOVIC
Tijana MILADINOVIC
Marija RASOVIC
Ivana VUJOVIC
Luna SUPIC

Elise NAKE

Nina ZARKOVIC
Anja SEBEK

G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

03
06
03
04
00
04
06
05
06
03
03
03
99
03
06
03
05
08
05
01
06
07
07

02
04
04
08
07
08
08
03
07
07
08
03
06
07
04
03

94
03

Vracar, BG
Novi Sad, NS
Napredak, KS
llirija, LJu

llirija, LJu
Budva M-tel, BU
C.S.M. Resita
Vojvodina, NS
Budva M-tel, BU
Barakuda, BG
Jadran, HN
Primorac, KO
Vracar, BG
Jadran, HN
Beogradski PK, BG
Studenti ST, Tl
Budva M-tel, BU
Jadran, HN
Budva M-tel, BU
Butterfly, NK
Arena 2015, NS
Jadran, HN
Budva M-tel, BU
MNE-Verde, PO
MNE-Verde, PO
MNE-Verde, PO
Budva M-tel, BU
Arena 2015, NS
Jadran, HN
Primorac, KO
MNE-Verde, PO
Budva M-tel, BU
PVK Niksi¢
Budva M-tel, BU
MNE-Verde, PO
MNE-Verde, PO
MNE-Verde, PO
Jadran, HN
Studenti ST, Tl
Olymp, BL
MNE-Verde, PO

32.05
32.18
32.22
32.65
33.19
33.21
33.71
33.73
33.99
35.25
35.29
3541
36.08
36.43
36.88
39.82
40.38
42.62
43.01
43.62
44.87
44.97
45.05
46.59
47.36
48.98
49.24
49.52
49.81
51.47
52.13
54.08
57.26
58.31
1:00.92
1:08.75
1:15.28

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

405
400
399
383
365
364
348
348
340
305
304
300
284
276
266
211
202
172
167
161
147
146
146
132
125
113
111
110
108

98

94

84

71

67

59

41

31

Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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